5/13/2007

gid LastName

407 HARDIE

408 HARPER

Totals:

Drawer

($35.25)
$46.53

$11.28

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

SA

Paid Void
QRace
($164.75) $0.00
($36.47) ($4.50)

($201.22) ($4.50)

#Paids/'Void

12

Handle Net Handle

$129.50 $129.50
$87.50 $83.00

$217.00 $212.50

$0.00

$0.00

33



