Drawer Report SA

5/13/2007

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
407 HARDIE	(\$35.25)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$164.75)	\$0.00	6	\$129.50	\$129.50	\$0.00	26
408 HARPER	\$46.53	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$36.47)	(\$4.50)	6	\$87.50	\$83.00	\$0.00	7
Totals:	\$11.28			(\$201.22)	(\$4.50)	12	\$217.00	\$212.50		33